
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BRAINY	BUILDERS	FLL	37955	2023-04-01	to	2023-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-04-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,579.84
2023-04-06Donation	from	HOWARD	CHIU txn_yXHelQ $3,000.00 $5,579.84
2023-04-06Donation	from	CHRIS	RIDDLE txn_K9Hokb $123.56 $5,703.40
2023-04-06Donation	from	SHIH	HSIN	JASON	HU txn_ZeHOV9 $3,000.00 $8,703.40
2023-04-07MACQUARIE	UNIVERSITY txn_5wHOav -$2,421.72 $6,281.68
2023-04-10DOMINO'S	8505 txn_evHkz5 -$35.23 $6,246.45

2023-04-11ACH	DEBIT	CHRISTOPHER	RIDD	EXPENSIFY	THE	HACK
FOUNDATIO	R00K7NLI txn_XGHbPe -$49.53 $6,196.92

2023-04-11Donation	from	Jeffrey	Szekeres txn_rYHpeQ $500.00 $6,696.92
2023-04-13Invoice	to	RIDDLE	FAMILY	FOUNDATION txn_0eHd07 $10,000.00$16,696.92
2023-04-13StickerMule txn_66HmVy -$52.80 $16,644.12
2023-04-14AAA	DEL	MAR-R txn_JxHyBm -$6.00 $16,638.12
2023-04-14Donation	from	CHRIS	RIDDLE txn_LgHL86 $87.66 $16,725.78
2023-04-18Amazon txn_4dHng8 -$40.20 $16,685.58

2023-04-18ACH	CREDIT	QUALCOMM	INCORPO	QUALCOMM	I	HACK
FOUNDATION	90341341 txn_kWHwQb $6,000.00 $22,685.58

2023-04-20Donation	from	CHRIS	RIDDLE txn_lZHGXE $19.96 $22,705.54
2023-04-21Amazon txn_R2HZmZ -$2.17 $22,703.37
2023-04-22Amazon txn_R2HZpA -$7.60 $22,695.77

2023-04-28ACH	CREDIT	DANAHER	FOUNDATI	CORPORATE	THE	HACK
FOUNDATIO	8129084 txn_8rHwBJ $500.00 $23,195.77

WITHDRAWN:	$2,615.25.	DEPOSITED:	$23,231.18. $23,195.77

Brainy	Builders	FLL	37955	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Brainy	Builders	FLL	37955's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


